
District #1 - Urban Core CPAC  
Citizens Planning Advisory Committee  
 
Meeting Location:  The Ed Ball Building ~ Training Room 110 ~ lobby level 
                                  214 N. Hogan St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 
Meeting Time: 5:30 p.m.         
               
 

2022 Urban Core CPAC Meeting Dates  
 

 
Monday, January 3, 2022 

Monday, February 7, 2022 

Monday, March 7, 2022 

Monday, April 4, 2022 

Monday, May 2, 2022 

Monday, June 6, 2022 

July- NO MEETING 

Monday, August 1, 2022 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022  

Monday, October 3, 2022 

Monday, November 7, 2022 

December- NO MEETING 
If you have any questions please contact Jessica Denson, Neighborhood Coordinator at 

 255-8260 or jcdenson@coj.net 
 

To report a CITY problem call  
630-CITY (630-2489) 

 
Please give the exact address. You will receive a tracking number to follow up on the issue.  

 
 Pursuant to the American with Disabilities Act, accommodations for persons with disabilities are 
available upon request. Please allow 1-2 business days notification to process; last minute requests 
will be accepted but may not be possible to fulfill. Please contact Disabled Services Division at: 
Telephone: (904) 255-5466, Fax Number: (904) 255-5474, TTY: (904) 255-5475, or email your request 
to ADAAccommodationRequest@coj.net  

mailto:jcdenson@coj.net

	2022 Urban Core CPAC Meeting Dates

